
                                            

  

1 

 

                                           MOBILITY CONFAP ITALY CALL 2023 
 

FAPs – Contact Points 

 

FAPs 
 

State 

 

Contacts 

Fundação Araucária Paraná 
Barbara Taniguti 

barbara@fundacaoaraucaria.org.br 

 

FACEPE 

 

Pernambuco                         international@facepe.br 

FAPDF Federal District 
Veridianne Nery 

veridianne.nery@fap.df.gov.br 

FAPEAL Alagoas 
Antonio Daniel Alves Carvalho 

pesquisafapeal@gmail.com 

FAPEAM        Amazonas 

International Cooperation Department 

DITEC/DEAP/COOPINT 

internacionalizacao@fapeam.am.gov.br  / 

deap@fapeam.am.gov.br  / ditec@fapeam.am.gov.br 

FAPEAP Amapá 
Maíra Pombo 

mairapombo@gmail.com 

FAPEG            Goiás 
Gabriel de Paula 

internacional.fapeg@goias.gov.br 

FAPEMIG Minas Gerais 
Lis Xavier 

nci@fapemig.br 

FAPERGS Rio Grande do Sul 
Daniela Ziani Scherer 

dec@fapergs.rs.gov.br 

FAPERJ Rio de Janeiro 
Ana Beatriz Ramadas 

assessoria.internacional@faperj.br 

FAPES Espírito Santo 
Rosa Maria Trevas Azevedo 

parcerias@fapes.es.gov.br 
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FAPESB           Bahia 
Adriele Assis Almeida 

adriele.almeida@fapesb.ba.gov.br 

FAPESC Santa Catarina 
Pedro Valentim 

internacional@fapesc.sc.gov.br 

FAPESP 
 

São Paulo 

Virgínia Sanches Subiñas 

vsubinas@fapesp.br / chamada-mci@fapesp.br 

FAPESPA 
 

Pará 

Deyvison Medrado 

dicet@fapespa.pa.gov.br 

FAPESQ Paraíba 

Ruth Silveira 

ruth@fapesq.rpp.br / 

programas-projetos@fapesq.rpp.br 

FUNCAP              Ceará 
Vivian Nobre 

vivian.nobre@funcap.ce.gov.br 

FUNDECT Mato Grosso do Sul 
Nalvo F. Almeida Jr 

cientifica.fundect@gmail.com 

FAPERO         Rondônia 
Cidiane Melo Oliveira 

fapero.cientifico@gmail.com 

 

 

For general issues regarding the call: Elisa Natola, CONFAP – elisa.confap@gmail.com 
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